
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 29 OCT 2024

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 AQS

2 SR

3 AM

4 MJ

5 SH

6 BA

7 AN

8 ML

9 SA

10 RA

11 MR

12 SL
 02:39
 09:19
 15:10
 22:00

 1.1
 3.1
 0.7
 3.0

RZ MZ
ON
LEAVE

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer

Page 1 of 3

NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.V- AFRICAN HARRIER 

M.V- CAPTAIN DIMITRIS 

M.V- APOLLON D 

M.V- XPRESS SALWEEN 

M.V- MSC PAMELA 

M.V- SCARLET ROSELLA 

M.V- SEA STELLAR 

M.T- EVA BERGEN 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- SOUTH PORT 

M.V- ZARAAR HANIF 

 179.97

 200.00

 208.96

 172.00

 336.68

 228.99

 110.00

 146.00

 105.00

 250.00

 189.99

GAC SHIPPING

EVERGREEN
SHIPPING

GAC SHIPPING

X-PRESS FEEDERS

MSC PAKISTAN

OCEAN SERVICES

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

ASIA TRADE

AL-PINE MARINE

INTERNATIONAL
SHIPPING & PORTS

34880

34886

34948

34953

34955

34929

34944

34947

24826

34950

34949

RICE
 M.Ton

CEMENT
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CANOLASEED
 M.Ton

RICE
 M.Ton

PHOSPHORIC
ACID

 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

H.S.F.O
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

15068

41200

1890

64

703

9630

19000

1475

NIL

NIL

33029

9321

1516

4000

12377

4616

680

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

2691

17105

1210

64

703

2031

15389

NIL

19479

NIL

NIL

NIL

7599

3611

NIL

NIL

NIL

9569

NIL

2476

24670

238

388

602

22394

10038

NO WORK

24840

KA

BA

AN

SL

MN / AM

RZ / SL

MZ

SA

SG

MR / RA

ML

24/10

27/10

27/10

28/10

28/10

25/10

28/10

27/10

28/06

28/10

27/10

 18:00

  9:35

 18:00

 12:50

 18:20

 11:30

  8:42

 18:00

  7:00

 13:00

  9:40

1713

388

602

64992

19359

3992

53510

28/10/24

28/10/24

29/10/24

 21:20

 21:10

  8:40
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Nationality

180

179.8

190

166

134

179.99

155

159.62

199.98

160

175.44

183.31

278.85

208

261.03

M.V- DORIS 

M.V- KS CAMELLIA 

M.V- MORNING 

M.V- DA QING XIA 

M.V- KARAM 14 

M.V- TEAM BRAVO 

M.T- SANMAR RAGA 

M.T- SC HONG KONG 

M.V- LOWLANDS AMSTEL 

M.V- PH GIANG MINH 

M.V- GFS RUBY 

M.T- SEA QUEST 

M.T- MILAHA RAS LAFFAN 

M.V- MSC POSITANO 

M.V- NAVIOS TEMPO 

5.79

9.16

7

8.2

4

6.25

8.7

10.1

13

5.01

8.8

10.35

11.5

12

8.7

5.79

9.16

7

8.2

4

6.25

8.7

10.1

13

5.01

8.8

10.35

11.5

12

8.7

34891

34895

34907

34920

34939

34942

34946

34951

34952

34954

34956

34957

34958

34959

34960

13/10/24

14/10/24

15/10/24

19/10/24

25/10/24

25/10/24

26/10/24

28/10/24

28/10/24

28/10/24

28/10/24

29/10/24

29/10/24

29/10/24

29/10/24

 12:30

 04:06

 17:20

 21:18

 06:40

 20:06

 12:42

 07:15

 07:36

 15:30

 21:18

 0 : 6

 05:55

 08:45

 11:00

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

GAC SHIPPING

OCEAN SERVICES

COSCO SAEED

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

GSA (PVT) LTD.

OCEAN WORLD

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

AL-PINE MARINE

GSA (PVT) LTD.

MSC PAKISTAN

GAC SHIPPING

MALTA

PANAMA

LIBERIA

CHINA

COMOROS

M.ISLAND

SINGAPORE

HONGKONG

PANAMA

PANAMA

SINGAPORE

M.ISLAND

MALTA

MALTA

LIBERIA

RICE
  M.Ton
STEEL COIL
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
GENERAL
CARGO
  M.Ton
CEMENT
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
ETHYLENE
  M.Ton
PARAXYLENE
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
L.N.G
  C.Met
CONTAINERS
  
CONTAINERS
  

Export

Import

Export

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

PQA

JAPAN

PORT QASIM

CHINA

PQA

PQA

USA

KUWAIT

INDONESIA

PQA

FUJAIRAH

QATAR

29000

27151

34600

9790

12000

17000

9322

10000

59000

15500

33974

136194

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

Draf Far
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent
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M.V- NAVIOS TEMPO 1

Ship Name

29-OCT-24  11:00 CONTAINERS

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

11

15

1 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- MSC PAMELA  will sail from QT2-II @ 08:30 hrs (AM),(SR)

2 M.V- AFRICAN HARRIER  will sail from M/W-I @ 08:45 hrs (KA)

3 M.T- EVA BERGEN  will sail from EVTL @ 09:00 hrs (SA)

4 M.T- MILAHA RAS LAFFAN  will berth to PGPCL @ 10:00 hrs (AR),(ML)

5 M.V- MSC POSITANO  will berth to QT2-I @ 11:30 hrs (RA)

6 M.T- DORIS  will berth to M/W-I @ 12:00 hrs (AQS)

7 M.T- SC HONG KONG  will berth to EVTL @ 12:00 hrs (AN)

8 M.V- NAVIOS TEMPO  will berth to QICT-V @ 14:00 hrs (MR),(SL)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7711

9460

1632

3506
3441

39

3339

2034

675
396

643

940

80

313
360

268

34837

Expected Ship Arrivals

M.T- EM FORTUNE PQA REG NO. 34912 (RE-ANCHORED) ON 20-10-20024 AT 03:06 HRS
Other Remarks/Note:

 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 0 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 306 TOTAL 306 WORKING AB 1-9Daily Shipping Remarks :


